CarSense 303
M A G N E T O R E S I T I V E  V E H I C L E  D E T E C T O R
TM
O
P
E
R
A

CarSense 303™ Operating Instructions 12
Document no.  10310104           Revision 1.6 11/23/2015
Ordering Information
 CS303-C-1 – Control Unit
 CS303-DB-50 – Direct Burial Sensor, Probe, 50’
 CS303-DB-100 – Direct Burial Sensor, Probe, 100’
 CS303-FP-50 – Direct Burial Sensor, Flat Pack, 50’
 CS303-FP-100 – Direct Burial Sensor, Flat Pack, 100’
Warranty
EMX Industries Incorporated warrants all products to be free of defects in
materials and workmanship for a period of two years under normal use and
service from the date of sale to our customer.  This warranty does not cover